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ATTENDANCE IN THE VARIOUS CLASSES
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Brant

The difference in the various classes compared with last

year is as follows :

I

Kindergarten, Increase 
First Book, Decrease
Second
Third 
Fourth
Fifth

Crawford 
Dewson

Bathurst Street
Bolton Avenue
Borden Street

Increase
Increase

Brock Avenue 
Church Street.
Clinton I 
Cottingham n .

358

87

95
300 

657
206

51
184

23
86

5°
59
54
23
43
36

12

9,085 
6,5 23 
6,198 

5.113 
1,958

First Book 
Second * 
Third ., 
Fourth » 
Fifth „

S* 
46 
99 
41

Wellesley...................
Winchester Street ... 
York Street --------  
Alexandra Industrial
Boys’ Home.............
Girls’ Home...............
Island ...................
Kew Beach.............  
Orphans’ Home

. Victoria Industrial .
Victoria Hospital ...

197
41

Bronze J 
formed to the

Certifica

Christmas Ex 
absent or late

9

The foil r 
Certificates aw: 
schools ::

Silver M 
formed to the

A Silver 
above conditio

Average 
Registered No,

897

523
108

The registered numbers in attendance during the year in 

the different classes were as follows :

» Increase 
n Decrease

No. of Average
Rooms per Teacher

Dovercourt I . 
Dufferin..........  
Duke Street... 
Elizabeth I .... 
George 11 .... 
Givins ...........  
Gladstone Ave..

I


