INSPECTORS' REPORT.

SCHOOL	Average Registered No.	No. of Rooms	Average per Teacher
Wellesley	897	1.8	50
Winchester Street	523	9	59
York Street	108	2	54
Alexandra Industrial	23	I	23.
Boys' Home	86	2	43
Girls' Home	71	2	36
Island	IB	ł	12
Kew Beach	51	I	51
Orphans' Home	184	4	46
Victoria Industrial	197	2	99
Victoria Hospital	41	K	41

ATTENDANCE IN THE VARIOUS CLASSES.

The registered numbers in attendance during the year in the different classes were as follows :

First	Book	•	•		•		•	•	•		•	•			•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	9,085
Second	++ f				•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•		•		•	•				6,523
Third	**						•		•	•		•		•			•	•				•	•	•	•	6,198
Fourth	1 11		•	•	•		•		•		•	•				•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•			5,113
Fifth	Ħ									•													•			1,958

The difference in the various classes compared with last year is as follows :

Kindergarten, Increase											358								
First	Book,	Decrease	•	•	•		•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	87
Secon	d "	Increase		•			•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	95
Third	**	Decrease		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		•	300
Fourth	n #	Increase	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	657
Fifth		Increase						•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	206

MEDA Certifica

Christmas Ex absent or late Bronze M formed to the Silver M formed to the A Silver above conditic The foll of Certificates aw schools :: SCHOOI Bathurst Street Bolton Avenue

Borden Street Brant .. Brock Avenue Church Street Clinton * " Cottingham Crawford ... Dewson Dovercourt Dufferin Duke Street ... Elizabeth " George Givins .. Gladstone Ave...

12